

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16125/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2013 in WP No.9060/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

SANGEETA S.GAVALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 15/07/2013 This appln.was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner/applicant states that, as of
today, nothing survives in this application for our consideration and
decision. Accordingly, I.A.No.4 is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar